
MP Training and Recruitment

Indicative 2024 NSW Fees Schedule RTO ID: 91454 v5.0
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BSB30120 Certificate III in Business 19/10/2020 NSW Murray 
and Riverina 12 months Workplace N N/A N/A Yes N/A N/A $0 N/A $0 $0  $      4,000.00 

BSB30120 Certificate III in Business 19/10/2020 NSW Murray 
and Riverina 12 months Class N Yes N/A N/A $1,320 $1,580 N/A $240 $0 $0  $      4,000.00 

CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care 20/07/2021 NSW Murray 
and Riverina 18 months Workplace Y N/A N/A Yes N/A N/A $0 N/A $0 $0  $      9,600.00 

CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care 20/07/2021 NSW Murray 
and Riverina 18 months Class Y, assisted Yes N/A N/A $1,600 $1,930 N/A $240 $0 $0  $      9,600.00 

CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 20/07/2021 NSW Murray 
and Riverina 24 months Workplace Y N/A N/A Yes N/A N/A $0 N/A $0 $0  $    11,470.00 

CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 20/07/2021 NSW Murray 
and Riverina 24 months Class Y, assisted N/A Yes N/A $4,420 $4,970 N/A N/A $0 $0  $    11,470.00 

MSF40122 Certificate IV in Interior Decoration 7/12/2022 NSW 12 months Online N N/A Yes N/A $2,810 $3,270 N/A $240 N/A $0  $      7,990.00 

3. FFS enrolment over $4000 - Non refundable 10% deposit 
Files will not be processed if the Direct Debit form (where applicable) has not been fully completed.

Fee Payment Information
1. Enrolment under $1000 - either 1 payment, or 50% non refundable deposit and up to 4 other payments via a Direct Debit form.
2. Enrolment $1000 to $4000 - Non refundable 25% deposit up to  3 instalments in months 2,3 and 4, a Direct Debit form must be completed before enrolment.

Important note: All prospective learners details must be entered by an MP staff member in the Eligibility and Fee Quotation portal on the STS website before fees can be confirmed. Student Fees
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